

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1327/2007

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABULAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11981-11983,12772-12774,13378-13380,13382-13384,
14208-14210 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 31/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kishan Datta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In SLP(C) NO. 1327/2007, dasti is allowed as requested by the
learned counsel for the petitioner.

Service is complete in the remaining matters.

No counter affidavit has been filed by the respondents.

Await service in SLP(C) No. 14208-10/2007.

List again on 9.1.2008.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj