

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 3 2 7 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 0 4 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 6 in WA No. 1 5 1 / 2 0 0 6 of The
HIGH C O U R T O F M . P A T I N D O R E)

S T A T E O F M . P . & A N R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

B A B U L A L

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 1 1 9 8 1 - 1 1 9 8 3 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P (C) NO. 1 2 7 7 2 - 1 2 7 7 4 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P (C) NO. 1 3 3 7 8 - 1 3 3 8 0 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P (C) NO. 1 3 3 8 2 - 1 3 3 8 4 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

S L P (C) NO. 1 4 2 0 8 - 1 4 2 1 0 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

Date: 0 9 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P r a d e e p P u r o h i t , A d v .
Mr. B . S . B a n t h i a , A d v .

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K i s h a n D a t t a , A d v .

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In S L P (C) NO. 1 3 2 7 of 2 0 0 7

Petitioners are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to file affidavit
of dasti service.

-2-

Item No. 6 7

In S L P (C) NO. 1 4 2 0 8 - 1 4 2 1 0 of 2 0 0 7

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti, in addition, is allowed.

List again on 2 5 . 3 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
R e g i s t r a r