

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1327/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2006 in WA
No.151/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

STATE OF M.P. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABULAL Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 12772-12774 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11981-11983 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13378-13380 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13382-13384 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14208-14210 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13087-13089 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13098-13100 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11483 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20452 of 2007
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16694-16696 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date:06/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Pradeepp Purohit, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ishit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Pandey,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Kishan Datta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is
adjourned by two weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER